
(AKA LOT 6 THREE RIVERS EST UNRE
SEC, RUN S 1328.25 FT, W 664.47 
CONT W 332.24 FT, S 1328.89 FT T

ROGERS SHAWN WAYLAND
493 SW ILLINOIS ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

25-6S-15-00519-106

0000 VACANT
02

25615.00 1.00/

493 SW ILLINOIS ST, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

08/15/2018 DF 10.13 96,235 0 0 96,235
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3

0
7,000
96,235

103,235
24,585
78,650

0
78,650

103,235
0

103,235

1293/1847 4/29/2015 WD Q V 01 49,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRIET M PRESCOTT

SHAWN WAYLAND ROGER

1209/2296 8/17/2009 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH D POLIMENI (NA

HARRIET M PRESCOTT
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000036078 New Residential C 0 09/17/2021

36078 SFR 655 12/11/2017

36079 GARAGE 87 12/11/2017

35806 PUMP/UTPOL 50 09/21/2017

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 10.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 96,235


